

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2442-2443/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2003 in DB.CRL.A.556/97  
and 454/97 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

BHERA SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for bail and exemption from filing O.T. )

Date : 26/07/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners is not present. However, we order notice to be issued.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER