

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 342-343 OF 2005

BHERA SINGH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 344 of 2005

(With appln. For exemption from filing O.T and with office report)

Date: 10/01/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed,Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz,Adv.
For Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi,AAG,
Mr. Abhinav Ramkrishna,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned for two weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER